

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13064-10366/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2008 in OSA No. 192/2008 & OSA No. 193/2008 & OSA No. 194/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T.NAD MERCANT.BK.SHAR.HOL.WEL.ASN.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S. Vallinayagam, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr.S.Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the
matter on 26th May, 2008.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master